Greenlight Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST

THROUGH ROUND # 5

YEOVIL UK

SOUTHAMPTON UK
SOUTHAMPTON UK
PETERBOROUGH UK

1 2 JBP BLADE DUMMER
2 1 JBP LIAM HOLGATE
3 3 JBM CASEY HOLGATE
4 999 JB RICHARD WILCOX

Best R.T. was LIAM HOLGATE
Best E.T. was LIAM HOLGATE
Best MPH was LIAM HOLGATE

+ .1180
8.7088
74.79

OFF

SUZUKI GS
JUNIOR
HONDA
YAMAHA

500 CC
400 CC
170 cC
50 CC

08.76 + .0372 .1465 8.7972 73.24
08.65 + .0588 .1180 8.7088 74.79
10.00 + .6191 .3114 10.6191 58.89
12.01 +11.3677 .5481 23.3777 6.82



