Greenlight Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH POUND # 5

JUNIOR DRAG BIKE THROUGH ROUND # 5 2020-08-23 09:46:28

	CAR #	CLASS	DRIVER	HOMETOWN	CAR MAKE	ENGINE	INDEX	OV/UN	R.T.	E.T.	М.Р.Н.
1	2	JBP	BLADE DUMMER	YEOVIL UK	SUZUKI GS	500 CC	08.76	+ .0372	.1465	8.7972	73.24
2	1	JBP	LIAM HOLGATE	SOUTHAMPTON UK	JUNIOR	400 CC	08.65	+ .0588	.1180	8.7088	74.79
3	3	JBM	CASEY HOLGATE	SOUTHAMPTON UK	HONDA	170 CC	10.00	+ .6191	.3114	10.6191	58.89
4	999	.TR	RICHARD WILCOX	DETERBOROLICH LIK	ZHAMAY	50 CC	12 01	+11 3677	5481	23 3777	6.82

Best R.T. was LIAM HOLGATE + .1180
Best E.T. was LIAM HOLGATE 8.7088
Best MPH was LIAM HOLGATE 74.79

------ END OF TSI RACENET SYSTEM QUALIFYING LIST --------------------------------

